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October 1 Wednesday
October 31  Friday

November 17 Monday

November 19 Wednesday

November 24 Monday

December 1 Monday

December 22 — January 4

January 5 Monday
January 10 Saturday
February 28  Saturday

March 7 Saturday

YOUTH BASKETBALL PROGRAM

2025-26 WINTER B

DATES TO REMEMBER

Winter Youth Basketball Registration Begins (Online & In Person)
Winter Youth Basketball Registration Ends

16u Player Evaluation / Team Selection @ Mt. Vernon Elementary
- 5:30 pm: 14-year-olds

- 6:15 pm: 15-year-olds

- 7:00 pm: 16-year-olds

- Team Selection to Follow

All Coaches Meeting @ Mt. Vernon Elementary

- 8U 5:30 pm

- 10U 6:30 pm

- 13U/16U 7:30 pm

Player Orientation- Meet the Coaches Event!
- 5:30-8:30 pm @ Mt.Vernon Elementary

Practices Start

CHRISTMAS BREAK

Practices start back up after break
Games Begin
Games Scheduled to End

Makeup Games as Needed

**Parents and Coaches will be contacted with an ongoing

Practice/Games schedule before practices begin**
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